
Betterlink School: 2nd Term Academic 
Calendar (2026) 
Term Length: 12.5 Weeks 
Start Date: Monday, January 12, 2026 (Day Students) 
End Date (Staff/Term Close): Wednesday, April 8, 2026 

Week Date Range (Mon 
- Fri) 

Key Academic 
Events 

Special Events & 
Observances 

1 Jan 12 - Jan 16 Boarding 
Students Resume: 
Sunday, Jan 11. 
Day students 
resume and 
registration 
activities 
commence on 
Monday, Jan 12. 

 

2 Jan 19 - Jan 23 Normal Classes in 
session. 

Sat, Jan 24: 
International Day of 
Education (UN 
Observance) 

3 Jan 26 - Jan 30 Continuous 
Assessment 1 (CA 
1): Wednesday, Jan 
28. Public 
Speaking 
Competition - 
Round 1: Thursday, 
Jan 29. 

 

4 Feb 2 - Feb 6 Normal Classes. Wed, Feb 4: World 
Read Aloud Day 

5 Feb 9 - Feb 13 Thematic Talk: Sex 
for Teenagers 
(Secondary School 
only) on Thursday, 

 



Feb 12. 

6 Feb 16 - Feb 20 Mid-Term Tests: 
Monday, Feb 16 to 
Wednesday, Feb 18. 

Cultural Day 
Celebration: 
Friday, Feb 20. 

7 Feb 23 - Feb 27 MID-TERM BREAK 
(One Full Week) 

 

8 Mar 2 - Mar 6 Continuous 
Assessment 2 (CA 
2): Wednesday, Mar 
4. 

Thur, Mar 5: World 
Book Day 
(Thematic 
activities) 

9 Mar 9 - Mar 13 SS3 Mock Exams: 
Week 1 of 2. 

Public Speaking 
Comp. - Round 2 
& 5K Challenge 
Debate 1: Friday, 
Mar 13. 

10 Mar 16 - Mar 20 SS3 Mock Exams: 
Week 2 of 2. 

Public Speaking 
Comp. - Final & 5K 
Challenge Debate 
2 (Final): Friday, 
Mar 20. 

11 Mar 23 - Mar 27 2nd Term 
Examinations 
Commence: 
Monday, Mar 23. 

 

12 Mar 30 - Apr 3 2nd Term 
Examinations End: 
Tuesday, Mar 31. 

Students Vacate: 
Wednesday, Apr 1. 

12.5 Apr 6 - Apr 8 Staff activities, 
result compilation, 
and final term 
close. 

 

Summary of Key Dates 



Event Date(s) Week 

Boarding Students and 
Pupils Resume 

Sunday, Jan 11 Before 1 

Public Speaking 
Competition - Round 1 

Thursday, Jan 29 3 

Continuous Assessment 1 
(CA 1) 

Wednesday, Jan 28 3 

Sex Education Talk (SS) Thursday, Feb 12 5 

Mid-Term Tests Mon, Feb 16 - Wed, Feb 18 6 

Cultural Day Celebration Friday, Feb 20 6 

Mid-Term Break Mon, Feb 23 - Fri, Feb 27 7 

World Book Day Thursday, Mar 5 8 

Continuous Assessment 2 
(CA 2) 

Wednesday, Mar 4 8 

Public Speaking Comp. - 
Round 2 & 5K Challenge 
Debate 1 

Friday, Mar 13 9 

Public Speaking Final & 5K 
Challenge Debate 2 
(Final) 

Friday, Mar 20 10 

SS3 Mock Exams Mon, Mar 9 - Fri, Mar 20 9 & 10 

2nd Term Examinations Mon, Mar 23 - Tue, Mar 31 11 & 12 

Students Vacate Wednesday, Apr 1 12 
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